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SPECIFICATIONS

Model RM4290 RM4292
Product Number 920174137 920174136
Energy Source 120VDC/110VAC 110VAC
AC Heater

Watts 125

Ohm Resis. 100

Amperage 11
DC Heater

Watts 125 —_

Amperage 104 —_
Gas

BTU 792

Jet 43
Flue Baffle

Size 4-11/16" x 9/16"

Above Burner 7-3/4"
Ice Tray 1
Magic Fingers 1




REFRIGERATOR MODEL RM4290 and RM4292 SERIES

DOOR ASSEMBLY
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No. Part No. o o Description
1 2936714704 A B Door, complete
2 2951304100 A B Door Strip, Lower Gray/Brown
3 2951237003 A B Bottle Holder
4 2951307103 A B Shelf, Bottle White
5 2951308002 A B Shelf, Bottle White (2 req.)
6 2951875109 A B Bottle Holder
7 2951297007 A B Plug, Gray/Brown
8 2951296009 A B Cap, Gray/Brown
9 7296279.115 A B Screw, Door Strip (3req.)
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CABINET, FRONT VIEW
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REFRIGERATOR MODEL RM4290 and RM4292 SERIES
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No. Part No. Description
15 2951246400 A B Hinge, Upper RH
16 2951247408 A B Hinge, UpperLH
17 2951248000 A B Hinge, Lower RH
18 2951249008 A B Hinge, LowerLH
19 2923005009 A B Pin, Hinge Plated
20 2926265204 A B Hinge Pin, Lower
21 2952700009 A B Door Lock, Push Button
22 2952169007 A B Screw
23 2926441169 A B Hose, Drain
24 2924524008 A B Sight Tube
25 2926724002 A B Washer, Sight Tube
26 2926004009 A B Holder, Sight Tube
27 2923851402 A B Evaporator, RH
28 2923852400 A B Evaporator, LH
29 2926236031 A B Retainer, RH White
30 2926235132 A B Retainer, LH White
31 2951468079 A B Door Asm., Freezer, White
32 2002244008 A B Hinge Plate (2 req.)
33 2002238000 A B Carrier, Hinge Asm. (2req.)
34 2002236004 A B Housing, Freezer Spring LH
35 2002236012 A B Housing, Freezer Spring RH
36 2932754019 A B Spring, LH
37 2932754027 A B Spring, RH
38 2926534021 A B Screw, Sheet Metal (4 req.)
39 2000917019 A B Freezer Door Gasket
40 2106253053 A B Shelf, Plated 116mm
41 2951474150 A B Shelf, Plated 171mm
42 2951132006 A B Tray, Ice
43 2923811349 A B Retainer
44 2923842013 A B Trim, Rear
45 2925065001 A B Pad, Insulation 519m
46 2926458007 A B Pad, Insulation 100m
47 2926568003 A B Rivet Asm., Evaporator Door
48 2951147012 A B Trim Asm., Rear
49 2926545209 A B Nut, Push-In (4 req.)
50 7296350015 A B Screw, Countersink (4 req.)
51 2952263206 A B Frame, Front(2req.)
52 2905006009 A B Cap, Screw Gray/Brown (4 req.)
53 2952264006 A B Screw, Countersink (8 req.)
54 2951230008 A B Screw, Evaporator (8req.)
55 2926551108 A B Washer, Hinge Screw
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Gas Equipment
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Electrical Equipment



Information Techology
PART NUMBER FOR LONG GAS LINE IS 2106338601
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2952111405
2951289301
295127008

2951455001
2926274107
2926273505
2106454032
2106454131
2106456110
2926528106
2923755025
2927881009
2923466045
2923466052
2926560000
2935451001
2927657110
2951708300
2923435115
2106338102
2023846204
2923190108
2927903001
29023024307
2027880449
2951997200
2951998216
2926639002
2951148002
2106451004
2106453000
2952168611
2106455005
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Description

Panel, Front

Knob, Gas Shut Off, Gray/Brown
Knob, Electric Thermostat, Gray/Brown
Knob, Gas Thermostat, Gray/Brown
Switch, Rocker w/ Green Light
Switch, 12 VDC w/ Red Light
Holder, Switch 12V/110V
Holder, Switch 110V

Cover, Electrical, Gray
Thermostat, Electric
Thermostat, Gas

Nut, M10

Terminal Block, 3-Pol
Terminal Block, 3-Pol

Strain Relief, Black

Clamp, Gas Inlet

Gas Valve

Pipe, Gas Inlet

Thermocouple, 1250mm
Connection Asm., Gas

Elbow Asm., Gas

Ferrule, Gas Line

Nut, Union

Lighter, Piezo

Cable, Lighter, 1350mm
Heater, 125 W, 12 VDC
Heater, 125 W, 110 VAC
Washer, D15/10 x 4mm
Screw, By-Pass

Bracket, Plastic F/ Controls
Bracket, Piezo Light

Gas Thermostat Asm.

Fixture, Bracket (2 req.)


Information Techology
PART NUMBER FOR LONG GAS LINE IS 2106338601
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2106910207
2106910173
2926212602
2924082205
2926680139
2924979004
2924089002
2926019304
2923432203
2922033069
2923626002
2923927004
2935491007
2952444202
2935652004
2935872909
2935667002
2952435408
2926559036
2106626001
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Description

Cooling Unitw/ 110V/12V Heater
Cooling Unitw/ 110V Heater

Baffle, Complete

Boiler Jacket

Insulation, Boiler

Cap, Boiler Cover

Lid, Lower

Evaporator Tray

Burner, w/ Jet, Electrode & Bracket
Jet, KZ 43

Electrode, Ignitor

BurnerCover

Flue Connection

Flue T-Connection

Exhaust Tube, w/ Mounting Plate (Long)
Exhaust Tube, Complete

Exhaust Tube Cap

Screw, Sheet Metal

Star Washer

Nut, Insert for C/U



REFRIGERATOR MODEL RM4292 SERIES

WIRING DIAGRAM
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REFRIGERATOR MODEL RM4290 SERIES

WIRING DIAGRAM
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